Yerington B
Release(B): 07:15 Birds: 94 Lofts: 7
Release Wx: SMOKY, WSW3, 66

Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Name

JAIME PONCE, JR/25
(PONCE & SON)

JUAN SOTO/25

(SOTO & SALEEM)
CHARLES PETROWICH/9
(PETROS LOFT)

JUAN SOTO

(SOTO & SALEEM)

JAIME PONCE, JR
(PONCE & SON)

CLIFF PROUT/12
(PROUTS LOFT)

WILSON CHU/5

(WILSON CHU)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ/12
(MEZCALA)

JAIME PONCE, JR
(PONCE & SON)

WILSON CHU

(WILSON CHU)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
(MEZCALA)

MARCOS ESTEBEZ/6
(ESTEBEZ/FLORES)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
(MEZCALA)

JAIME PONCE, JR
(PONCE & SON)

CHARLES PETROWICH
(PETROS LOFT)

CHARLES PETROWICH
(PETROS LOFT)

CLIFF PROUT

(PROUTS LOFT)

JAIME PONCE, JR
(PONCE & SON)

Section
CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

Band
501 AU 20 MTZ

1405 AU 20 SFPC

2636 AU 20 CHP

1427 AU 20 SFPC

1446 AU 20 PONC

499 AU 20 PROU

56116 AU 20 ARPU

586 AU 20 MTZ

1476 AU 20 PONC

56197 AU 20 ARPU

29 AU 20 MTZ

2764 AU 20 MTZ

587 AU 20 MTZ

1429 AU 20 PONC

595 AU 20 MTZ

18040 AU 20 FOYS

412 AU 20 PROU

297 AU 20 MTZ

2020 YB
MARTINEZ HPC - CA - Zone 2
September 11th 2020, 12:08 am

Color Sex
BC C
BC H
BB C
BC H
BBPD C
BC H
BC C
BB C
WHT H
BC C
BB C
BCWF H
BC C
GRIZ H
BB C
BB H
BC H
BC H

Arrival
11:21:49.3

11:49:04.1

11:14:31.5

11:52:41.7

11:31:29.5

12:01:31.6

12:00:18.2

11:40:05.7

11:42:49.0

12:22:22.5

12:14:29.5

12:55:26.9

12:34:41.0

12:51:27.2

13:01:29.8

13:01:41.2

14:10:18.4

13:28:53.9

Miles
168.116

184.673

160.967

187.077

183.107

166.461

186.146

To Win
0.00

02.56

03.11

06.34

09.40

11.52

16.28

20.42

20.59

38.33

55.06

01:07

01:15

01:29

01:50

01:50

02:20

02:07

YPM
1198.819

1185.932

1182.807

1170.444

1153.622

1149.127

1129.564

1105.169

1104.84

1048.453

978.24

962.31

916.453

879.452

817.646

817.198

792.801

791.377

09/06/2020 07:15
Station: YERINGTON NV
Arrival Wx: None Listed

NDB Points
95

89

84

79

73

68

63

57

52

47

41

36

31

26

20

15

10



